
Sandon Point
Patrol Team: Patrol 2
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

3666120 Morris, Darren Patrol Captain
4319638 Kiely, Kim Vice Captain
5710502 Warren, Graeme Vice Captain
3666310 Lockhart, Peter ART Operator
5948988 Ashton, Harry Bronze Member
4546482 Fownes, Connor Bronze Member
5754568 Liackman, Marcus Bronze Member
5414183 Murrie, Jacob Bronze Member
4640727 Murrie, Samuel (Sam) Bronze Member
5711276 Chanhsamone, Paxton SRC
5711160 Cummins, Alice SRC
5716135 Murrie, William (Will) SRC
5728393 Warren, Darcy SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sun 24/09/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 08/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 05/11/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 26/11/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 17/12/2023 13:15 17:00
Mon 01/01/2024 13:15 17:00
Sat 20/01/2024 10:00 14:00
Sun 04/02/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 03/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 24/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Mon 01/04/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 21/04/2024 13:15 17:00



Patrol Team: Patrol 3
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

3666159 Lockhart, Alexander (Alex) Patrol Captain
4529565 Lockhart, Eloise Vice Captain
4495815 Saddi, Alexander IRB Crew
4552767 Tuckwood, Sean IRB Crew
5562733 Belanszky, Saskia Bronze Member
4559223 Bent-Genge, Lucy Bronze Member
3687964 Pearson, Daniel (Dan) Bronze Member
4546575 Pearson, Kai Bronze Member
4460051 Poscoliero, Gino Bronze Member
6105707 Recklies, Matthew SRC
5711058 Thompson, Jedd SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sun 24/09/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 15/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 05/11/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 03/12/2023 9:45 13:30
Sat 23/12/2023 10:00 14:00
Sun 07/01/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 21/01/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 11/02/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 03/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Fri 29/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Mon 01/04/2024 13:15 17:00
Thu 25/04/2024 9:45 13:30



Patrol Team: Patrol 4
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

3665874 Kierse, Timothy (Tim) Patrol Captain
3665668 Dawson, David Vice Captain
4145496 Upitis, Robert IRB Driver
3665736 Baker, Paul First Aid Officer
3665854 McCAFFERY, Thomas (Tam) Bronze Member
4741887 Roberts, Byron Bronze Member
5502140 Salm, Emily Bronze Member
4738514 Salm, Matthew Bronze Member
5716558 Crittenden, Charlie SRC
5871414 Galbraith-Marten, Jeremiah SRC
5425072 Lay, Brodie SRC
5425071 Lay, Sienna SRC
4741883 Pearson, Blake SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sun 01/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 15/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 12/11/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 03/12/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 24/12/2023 9:45 13:30
Sat 06/01/2024 10:00 14:00
Sun 21/01/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 11/02/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 10/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Fri 29/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 07/04/2024 9:45 13:30
Thu 25/04/2024 13:15 17:00



Patrol Team: Patrol 5
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

3666104 Simpson, Brett Patrol Captain
3666318 Frappell, Martyn Vice Captain
3584672 Staples, Geoffrey ART Operator
5645211 Croghan, Catriona (Cat) Bronze Member
3572805 Croghan, Michael Bronze Member
5661190 Davis-Raiss, Paul Bronze Member
3666319 Frappell, Jennifer Bronze Member
5643115 Angus, Claudia SRC
5649164 Collins, Saskia SRC
5645213 Croghan, Jeng-Yan (Jeng) SRC
5649084 Davis, Isabella SRC
5649094 Davis, Jessica SRC
5649030 Hinds, Eamon SRC
5649095 Kumashaka, Lilla SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sun 01/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 22/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 12/11/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 10/12/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 24/12/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 07/01/2024 13:15 17:00
Sat 27/01/2024 10:00 17:00
Sun 18/02/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 10/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Sat 30/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 07/04/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 28/04/2024 13:15 17:00



Patrol Team: Patrol 6
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

4511508 Maddocks, Daniel Patrol Captain
3666505 Penning, Craig Vice Captain
3693759 Ward, Cameron IRB Driver
5432798 Bennett, Sophie Bronze Member
5649952 Broughton, Rashida (Rashida Broughton) Bronze Member
3540847 Duffy, Saul Bronze Member
5511982 Hinds, Francis Bronze Member
5509442 Hinds, Isabella Bronze Member
5527519 Hogan, Claire Bronze Member
3666541 Johnston, Alan Bronze Member
5421330 Parker, Andrew Bronze Member
5503353 Paul, Christopher (Chris) Bronze Member
4457696 Penning, Flynn Bronze Member
4652684 Penning, Holly Bronze Member
5498459 Segrave, Archie Bronze Member
4718569 Aivaliotis, Chloe SRC
5701441 Aivaliotis, Nicholas SRC
5711485 Johnson, Kyra SRC
5420506 Roberts, Kate SRC
5597680 Ryan, Ava SRC
5662517 Ward, Addison (Addy) SRC
5420489 Ward, Isobelle SRC
4751707 Ward, Sophia SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Mon 02/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 22/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 19/11/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 10/12/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 31/12/2023 9:45 13:30
Sat 13/01/2024 10:00 14:00
Sun 28/01/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 18/02/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 17/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Sat 30/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 14/04/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 28/04/2024 9:45 13:30



Patrol Team: Patrol 7
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

4402713 Cracknell, Andrew Patrol Captain
4401758 Ongerth, Henry Vice Captain
4347670 Hodges, Shane IRB Driver
4413939 Martin, Sue (smarty) IRB Crew
3540700 Osgood, Kara IRB Crew
3665994 Nichol, Jacqueline (Jacquie) ART Operator
5569483 Carroll, Zac Bronze Member
4254273 Hutton, Primrose Bronze Member
4254274 Ongerth, Jerry Bronze Member
5641388 Segrave, Pippa Bronze Member
3541217 Smith, Geoffrey (Geoff) Bronze Member
5716197 Beath, Torah SRC
5644385 Carroll, Charlotte SRC
5569414 Carroll, Isabel SRC
5649686 Duffy, Fred SRC
5702869 Hawkins, Tessa SRC
4651983 Marks, Violet SRC
5645152 McMahon, Samuel (Sam) SRC
5658026 Ryan, Sia SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Mon 02/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 29/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 19/11/2023 13:15 17:00
Sat 16/12/2023 10:00 14:00
Sun 31/12/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 14/01/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 28/01/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 25/02/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 17/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 31/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 14/04/2024 13:15 17:00



Patrol Team: Patrol 8
Team Members
Member ID Name Position

3665799 Hagan, Terry Patrol Captain
3628463 McEvoy, Chris IRB Driver
5423470 Angus, Cameron Bronze Member
5422187 Clark, Josephine Bronze Member
5533747 Kerr, James Bronze Member
3665891 Lavis, Karl Bronze Member
4552939 McEvoy, Jett Bronze Member
5568368 Wynn, Grace Bronze Member
5414930 Fethers, Katherine SRC
5420496 Jones, Isaac SRC

Patrol Roster Schedule
Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sun 08/10/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 29/10/2023 13:15 17:00
Sun 26/11/2023 9:45 13:30
Sun 17/12/2023 9:45 13:30
Mon 01/01/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 14/01/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 04/02/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 25/02/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 24/03/2024 9:45 13:30
Sun 31/03/2024 13:15 17:00
Sun 21/04/2024 9:45 13:30



Patrol Team: PUBLICHOL23
Team Members

VOLUNTARY
Patrol Roster Schedule

Monday, 25 December 2023 9:45 17:00
Tuesday, 26 December 2023 9:45 18:00

Friday, 26 January 2024 9:45 19:00


